PROMOZIONE DELLA SALUTE E DELLA SICUREZZA

Descrizione Appello
Date Appello

Totale Studenti iscritti

Tipo Esito

Elenco Studenti Iscritti all'Appello

Matricola

VR381449
VR381049
VR380995
VR381128
VR380927
VR380957
VR381266
VR380878
VR381683
VR383662
VR372352
VR381684
VR371738
VR383747
VR380787
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Voto finale
25/30
24/30
23/30
ripete A
Assente
25/30
21/30

fare A
23/30
ripete tutto
22/30
24/30
Assente
21/30
25/30

Parte B (20)



